
«Утверждено» 
приказом директора 

МОУ «Романовская СОШ» 
от 30.08.2023 г. №130-од 

 

График работы спортивных секций 
МОУ «Романовская СОШ» на 2022-2023 учебный год 

ФИО 
педагога, 
тренера 

Время проведения занятий Место 
проведения 

занятий 
Понед
ельни

к 

Вторн
ик 

Среда Четве
рг 

Пятн
ица 

Суббо
та 

Воскрес
енье 

Ашрапова 
Г.Н. 

(Подвижны
е игры) 

 13:10-
13:50 

     Гимнастический 
зал, спортивный 

зал 

Ашрапова 
Г.Н. 

(Подготовк
а к ГТО) 

 14:00-
14:40 

     Гимнастический 
зал, спортивный 

зал 

Ашрапова 
Г.Н. (ШСК) 

15:00-
16:20 

   15:00-
16:20 

  Гимнастический 
зал, спортивный 

зал, стадион 
Туляков 

М.Н. 
(Футбол) 

 14:10-
15:40 

14:50-
15:30 

14:00-
15:20 

   Спортивный 
зал, стадион 

Лукин Д.С. 
(Баскетбол) 

  13:50-
16:50 

    Спортивный 
зал, стадион 

Лукин Д.С. 
(Мини-
футбол) 

 14:00-
17:30 

     Спортивный 
зал, стадион 

Бачурина 
А.А. 

(Баскетбол) 

15:00-
17:10 

 14:10-
16:30 

    Спортивный 
зал, стадион 

Лукин Д.С. 
(Волейбол) 

   15:00-
16:25 

   Спортивный 
зал, стадион 

         
         
         
         

 


